
Golovin
Elementary Invitational Ski Race
February 28 & 29, 2020



Golovin	Elementary	Ski	Race	Feb.	28-29,	2020
Bib	# Last	Name First	Name Gr Gender Site
Coach Maurer Sid C B GLV Golovin
Coach Maurer Sue C G GLV

785 Amaktoolik Audrey 1 G GLV
786 Davis MaryEtta 2 G GLV
787 Aukongak Dale 2 B GLV
788 Sampson Jase 2 B GLV
791 Lewis Charles 3 B GLV
792 Moses Brandon 3 B GLV
793 Moses Jesse 3 B GLV
804 Fagerstrom Keyan 4 B GLV
805 Lewis Conner 4 B GLV
814 Lockwood Annie 5 G GLV
815 Katchatag Lily 5 G GLV
829 Amarok Bailey 6 G GLV
830 Fagerstrom Ciara 6 G GLV
831 Sampson Sarah 6 G GLV

Skiers 14
Coach Persons Nancy C G UNK Unalakleet

794 Ivanoff Alex 3 G UNK
795 Johnson Avery 3 G UNK
806 Alfred Braydon 4 B UNK
836 Doty Connor 4 B UNK
807 Smith Ira 4 B UNK
816 Schambeck Samantha 5 G UNK
817 Anderson Andy 5 B UNK
818 Tulloch Rogan 5 B UNK

Skiers 8
Coach Pannebaker Courtland C B GAM Gambell

789 Apassingok Haylee 2 G GAM
790 Apassingok Ryder 2 B GAM
796 Apanglook Michael 3 B GAM
797 Iyakitan William 3 B GAM
799 Soonagrook Wylder 3 B GAM
808 James Kylie 4 G GAM
819 Campbell Faith 5 G GAM
820 Booshu Beth 5 G GAM

Skiers 8
Coach Ashenfelter Irving C B WMO White	Mountain

798 Adams Kyri 3 G WMO
837 Barr Denah 3 G WMO
838 Buffas Natasha 3 G WMO

Nancy Persons




839 Smith McKenna 3 G WMO
840 Ione Guy 3 B WMO
809 Buffas Daaron 4 B WMO
821 Ashenfelter Lana 5 G WMO
841 Douglas Eva 5 G WMO
842 Buffas Trent 5 B WMO
843 Jack	Jr. Morgan 5 B WMO

Skiers 10
Coach Wright Rosa C G ELI Elim

800 Amaktoolik Evangeline 3 G ELI
801 Hall Ellayna 3 G ELI
810 Daniels Moriah 4 G ELI
811 Takak Marty 4 B ELI
812 Saccheus Yowah 4 B ELI
822 Kavairlook Adeline 5 G ELI
823 Drath Honor 5 G ELI

Skiers 7
Coach Andrews AJ C B SMK Saint	Michaels

824 Kobuk Lelah 5 G SMK
825 Elachik Paulianne 5 G SMK
826 Long Allen 4 B SMK
827 Long Trevor 5 B SMK
834 Andrews Ryan 6 B SMK
833 Lockwood Donald 6 B SMK
832 Otten Jazalene 6 G SMK

Skiers 7
Coach Close Christian C B TLA Teller

802 Miller Foxlee 3 B TLA
803 Topkok Alex 3 B TLA
813 Bell Freya 4 G TLA
828 Noyakuk Melissa 5 G TLA

Skiers 4
Total	racers

58
785 Amaktoolik Audrey K/1 G GLV
922 Amaktoolik Alayna K/1 G GLV
924 Moses Noah K/1 B GLV

926 Fagerstrom Kelsey pK G GLV
927 Katchatag Jerry pK B GLV

Skiers 5
Total	Skiers:

63



Golovin	Elementary	Ski	Race	Feb.	28-29,	2020	-	all	entrants	sorted	by	Grade

Bib	# Last	Name First	Name Gr Gender Site
785 Amaktoolik Audrey 1 G GLV

786 Davis MaryEtta 2 G GLV

787 Aukongak Dale 2 B GLV

788 Sampson Jase 2 B GLV

789 Apassingok Haylee 2 G GAM

790 Apassingok Ryder 2 B GAM

791 Lewis Charles 3 B GLV

792 Moses Brandon 3 B GLV

793 Moses Jesse 3 B GLV

794 Ivanoff Alex 3 G UNK

795 Johnson Avery 3 G UNK

796 Apanglook Michael 3 B GAM

797 Iyakitan William 3 B GAM

799 Soonagrook Wylder 3 B GAM

798 Adams Kyri 3 G WMO

837 Barr Denah 3 G WMO

838 Buffas Natasha 3 G WMO

839 Smith McKenna 3 G WMO

840 Ione Guy 3 B WMO

800 Amaktoolik Evangeline 3 G ELI

801 Hall Ellayna 3 G ELI

802 Miller Foxlee 3 B TLA

803 Topkok Alex 3 B TLA

804 Fagerstrom Keyan 4 B GLV

805 Lewis Conner 4 B GLV

806 Alfred Braydon 4 B UNK

836 Doty Connor 4 B UNK

807 Smith Ira 4 B UNK

808 James Kylie 4 G GAM

809 Buffas Daaron 4 B WMO

810 Daniels Moriah 4 G ELI

811 Takak Marty 4 B ELI

812 Saccheus Yowah 4 B ELI



813 Bell Freya 4 G TLA

814 Lockwood Annie 5 G GLV

815 Katchatag Lily 5 G GLV

816 Schambeck Samantha 5 G UNK

817 Anderson Andy 5 B UNK

818 Tulloch Rogan 5 B UNK

819 Campbell Faith 5 G GAM

820 Booshu Beth 5 G GAM

821 Ashenfelter Lana 5 G WMO

841 Douglas Eva 5 G WMO

842 Buffas Trent 5 B WMO

843 Jack	Jr. Morgan 5 B WMO

822 Kavairlook Adeline 5 G ELI

823 Drath Honor 5 G ELI

824 Kobuk Lelah 5 G SMK

825 Elachik Paulianne 5 G SMK

826 Long Allen 5 B SMK

827 Long Trevor 5 B SMK

828 Noyakuk Melissa 5 G TLA

829 Amarok Bailey 6 G GLV

830 Fagerstrom Ciara 6 G GLV

831 Sampson Sarah 6 G GLV

832 Otten Jazalene 6 G SMK

833 Lockwood Donald 6 B SMK

834 Andrews Ryan 6 B SMK

Total 58



Golovin	Elementary	Ski	Race	Feb.	28-29,	2020
Ski	Parade	-	No	bibs	or	finish	order	recorded	-	All	about	participation!

First	Grade	&	Under
Last	Name First	Name Gr Gender Site

785 AmaktoolikAudrey K/1 G GLV
922 AmaktoolikAlayna K/1 G GLV
924 Moses Noah K/1 B GLV

926 FagerstromKelsey pK G GLV
927 Katchatag Jerry pK B GLV

Total	Skiers 5
Second	Grade Out	and	Back

Bib	# Last	Name First	NameGr Gender Site Place
789 ApassingokHaylee 2 G GAM 1
786 Davis MaryEtta 2 G GLV 2
785 AmaktoolikAudrey 1 G GLV DNS

787 Aukongak Dale 2 B GLV 1
788 Sampson Jase 2 B GLV 2
790 ApassingokRyder 2 B GAM 3

Third	Grade 1	Loop
Bib	# Last	Name First	NameGr Gender Site Place

798 Adams Kyri 3 G WMO 1
837 Barr Denah 3 G WMO 2
794 Ivanoff Alex 3 G UNK 3
795 Johnson Avery 3 G UNK 4
838 Buffas Natasha 3 G WMO 5
800 AmaktoolikEvangeline 3 G ELI 6
839 Smith McKenna 3 G WMO 7
801 Hall Ellayna 3 G ELI 8



Third	Grade 1	Loop
Bib	# Last	Name First	NameGr Gender Site Place

791 Lewis Charles 3 B GLV 2
793 Moses Jesse 3 B GLV 3
792 Moses Brandon 3 B GLV 4
799 SoonagrookWylder 3 B GAM 5
803 Topkok Alex 3 B TLA 6
796 Apanglook Michael 3 B GAM 7
797 Iyakitan William 3 B GAM 8
802 Miller Foxlee 3 B TLA 9

Fourth	Grade 2	Loops
Bib	# Last	Name First	NameGr Gender Site

813 Bell Freya 4 G TLA 1
810 Daniels Moriah 4 G ELI 2
808 James Kylie 4 G GAM 3

807 Smith Ira 4 B UNK 1
836 Doty Connor 4 B UNK 2
804 FagerstromKeyan 4 B GLV 3
809 Buffas Daaron 4 B WMO 4
806 Alfred Braydon 4 B UNK 5
811 Takak Marty 4 B ELI 6
826 Long Allen 4 B SMK 7
805 Lewis Conner 4 B GLV DNS



Fifth	Grade 3	Loops
Bib	# Last	Name First	NameGr Gender Site

821 AshenfelterLana 5 G WMO 1
816 SchambeckSamantha 5 G UNK 2
814 Lockwood Annie 5 G GLV 3
820 Booshu Beth 5 G GAM 4
841 Douglas Eva 5 G WMO 5
819 Campbell Faith 5 G GAM 6
815 Katchatag Lily 5 G GLV 7
822 KavairlookAdeline 5 G ELI 8
825 Elachik Paulianne 5 G SMK 9
824 Kobuk Lelah 5 G SMK 10
828 Noyakuk Melissa 5 G TLA 11
823 Drath Honor 5 G ELI 12

Fifth	Grade 3	Loops
Bib	# Last	Name First	NameGr Gender Site

818 Jack	Jr. Morgan 5 B WMO 2
842 Tulloch Rogan 5 B UNK 3
843 Saccheus Yowah 5 B SMK 4
826 Long Trevor 5 B SMK 5
827 Anderson Andy 5 B UNK 6

Sixth	Grade 3	Loops
Bib	# Last	Name First	NameGr Gender Site

831 Sampson Sarah 6 G GLV 1
829 Amarok Bailey 6 G GLV 2
832 Otten Jazalene 6 G SMK 3
804 FagerstromCiara 6 G GLV DNF

833 Lockwood Donald 6 B SMK 1
834 Andrews Ryan 6 B SMK 2


